Byrnes Mill, MO ~ Municipal Court
636.677.7727

If your violation is not shown below, please contact court.

Moving Violations

Driving Wrong Side of Road

Failure to Keep Right

Failure to Obey Electric Signal / Stop Sign
Failure To Yield

Failure to Yield to Emergency Vehicle
Following too Closely

Impeding / Obstructing Traffic Movement
Improper Backing / Lane Usage / Passing
Improper / Prohibited Turn

No Through Traffic

Prohibited U-Turn

Traffic Turn Signal Violation

On all above - If accident involved, do not pay here. Must appear.

Non Moving Violations
Blocking Driveway or Alley
Child Restraint Violation (*)
Excessive Vehicle Noise
Expired Driver's License
Expired License Plates (Tags)
Failure to Dim Headlights
Failure to Register Vehicle
Failure to Secure a Load

Fake Temporary Tags
Fictitious License Tags
Improper Exhaust or Muffler
License Plate not llluminated
No Driver's License

No Insurance (no compliance)
No Lights (Headlight, Brake Light, Tail Light)
No Inspection Sticker

No Motorcycle Helmet
Operated MV w/Defective Parts
Parking at Fire Hydrant or in Fire Zone
Parking in Handicapped Zone
All other Parking Violations
Seat Belt Violation

Tinted Windows

Violation of School Bus Stop

Eff. 5/01/15

PO PHHRDHPHHPH DR

R e R e R A R A A e A AR A A o

(*) Dismissed if evidence of acquisition of child restraint system is shown

even if acquired after the date of the ticket.

95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00

75.00
49.00
75.00
125.50
75.00
50.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
125.50
175.00
75.00
75.00
50.50
75.00
75.00
125.00
75.00
10.00
75.00
100.00

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.



