Byrnes Mill, MO ~ Municipal Court

636.677.7727 Eff. 5/01/15

If your violation is not shown below, please contact court.

Moving Violations	
Driving Wrong Side of Road	\$ 95.00
Failure to Keep Right	\$ 95.00
Failure to Obey Electric Signal / Stop Sign	\$ 95.00
Failure To Yield	\$ 95.00
Failure to Yield to Emergency Vehicle	\$ 95.00
Following too Closely	\$ 95.00
Impeding / Obstructing Traffic Movement	\$ 95.00
Improper Backing / Lane Usage / Passing	\$ 95.00
Improper / Prohibited Turn	\$ 95.00
No Through Traffic	\$ 95.00
Prohibited U-Turn	\$ 95.00
Traffic Turn Signal Violation	\$ 95.00
On all above - If accident involved, do not pay here. Must appear.	
Non Moving Violations	
Blocking Driveway or Alley	\$ 75.00
Child Restraint Violation (*)	\$ 49.00
Excessive Vehicle Noise	\$ 75.00
Expired Driver's License	\$ 125.50
Expired License Plates (Tags)	\$ 75.00
Failure to Dim Headlights	\$ 50.00
Failure to Register Vehicle	\$ 75.00
Failure to Secure a Load	\$ 75.00
Fake Temporary Tags	\$ 75.00
Fictitious License Tags	\$ 75.00
Improper Exhaust or Muffler	\$ 75.00
License Plate not Illuminated	\$ 75.00
No Driver's License	\$ 125.50
No Insurance (no compliance)	\$ 175.00
No Lights (Headlight, Brake Light, Tail Light)	\$ 75.00
No Inspection Sticker	\$ 75.00
No Motorcycle Helmet	\$ 50.50
Operated MV w/Defective Parts	\$ 75.00
Parking at Fire Hydrant or in Fire Zone	\$ 75.00
Parking in Handicapped Zone	\$ 125.00
All other Parking Violations	\$ 75.00
Seat Belt Violation	\$ 10.00
Tinted Windows	\$ 75.00
Violation of School Bus Stop	\$ 100.00

(*) Dismissed if evidence of acquisition of child restraint system is shown even if acquired after the date of the ticket.

You may pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.